
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Spec E30 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

517 
516 
888 

89 
63 

183 
92 

116 
110 

OO4 
230 
410 

88 
414 

46 

90 
64 
72 
97 
70 

9 
71 
93 

8 

Name 

Jose Matos 
Christopher Matos 
Andrew Agurkis 
Lee Winters 
Greg Tresan 
Team Wrenn 183 
Team Combustion Club 
Joshua Rich 
Jeff Williams 
Joseph Espinosa 
Team Little Spittle 
Mike Tempel 
Katherine Agurkis 
Jon Stroup 
Brandon Adams 

Dean Dybdahl 
Keith Williamson 
Peter Rigg 
Bayani Dia 
Steven Champlin 
Daniel Burbes 
Charles Lankford 
Rodriques Walker 
Dan Kite 

Class 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

6 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

Diff 

0.104 
13.415 
16.974 
17.234 
21.449 
23.369 
34.037 
36.620 
43.723 
49.062 

1:10.711 
1:11.066 

9 Laps 
15 Laps 

0.033 
1.469 
1.471 
1.822 

25.794 
45.986 
46.709 
49.364 

Total Tm 

21:08.492 
21:08.596 
21:21.907 
21:25.466 
21:25.726 
21:29.941 
21:31.861 
21:42.529 
21:45.112 
21:52.215 
21:57.554 
22:19.203 
22:19.558 

9:13.364 
23.698 

20:58.942 
20:58.975 
21:00.411 
21:00.413 
21:00.764 
21:24.736 
21:44.928 
21:45.651 
21:48.306 

Best Tm 

1:22.041 
1:22.103 
1:23.186 
1:23.071 
1:23.209 
1:23.149 
1:23.342 
1:23.113 
1:23.842 
1:23.909 
1:25.118 
1:26.273 
1:26.763 
1:27.177 

1:23.118 
1:23.113 
1:22.994 
1:23.041 
1:22.977 
1:23.971 
1:24.890 
1:25.155 
1:24.923 

Sponsor 

Spanish Moss Home Buyers 

Team 183 
Combustion Club LLC 

WatchToolsOnline.com 

Wife 

Dan Kite Pinstriping 
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Bryan Carpenter - Chief of Timing & Scoring 
David Escobar - Timing & Scoring 
John Mock - Race Director 
Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA-SouthEast 

2024 NASA-SE Jan Roebling Road 
Lightning - 944Spec SE30 SM ST5 
Lightning Race 3 
Race started at 14:01:00 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 
1/14/2024 13:50 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

10 
11 

 

944 Spec 
1 
2 

No. 

80 
21 

494 
119 

Name 

Ann Morey 
Jeffrey Scott Brown 

Larry Helm 
John Torgersen 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

15 
13 

15 
15 

Diff 

1:12.164 
2 Laps 

4.673 

Total Tm 

22:11.106 
18:45.465 

22:16.743 
22:21.416 

Best Tm 

1:27.196 
1:23.798 

1:25.457 
1:25.869 

Sponsor 

 

Printed: 1/14/2024 2:23:54 PM 

Bryan Carpenter - Chief of Timing & Scoring 
David Escobar - Timing & Scoring 
John Mock - Race Director 
Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA-SouthEast 

2024 NASA-SE Jan Roebling Road 
Lightning - 944Spec SE30 SM ST5 
Lightning Race 3 
Race started at 14:01:00 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 
1/14/2024 13:50 
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